
2019 Vision Preview Registration 
 

Name ___________________________________ License# ________ 
 

Company _________________________________________________ 
 

Address __________________________________________________ 
 

City _________________________________ State ___ Zip ________ 
 

Daytime Phone ____________________________________________ 
 

E-mail* __________________________@_______________________ 
    * POF has a NO SPAM policy: We will not share your email information with anyone. 

          We will only send you important professional and educational updates as needed. 
 

  Are you a member of POF?   ❑ Yes   ❑ No    

  I would like to  ❑  join POF  ❑ renew my membership.   

  ❑  $ 165    Professional Member - FL Licensed Optician  

  ❑  $ 45      Future Opticians - Apprentice/Current Optical Student  

  ❑  $ 85      Associate Member - ABO, NCLE, COT, COA & not FL Licensed 

  ❑  $ 85      Affiliate Member - Supplier & not FL Licensed 

Please Circle Registration Early Rate   
Through  
Oct 28 

Base Rate 
Through  
Nov 10 

On Site Rate 
After Nov 10  Standard Rates 

Full All Three Days $227 $248 $259 

Two 
Days 

Friday & Saturday 
Saturday & Sunday 

$217 

$217 
$238 
$238 

$249 
$249 

One 
Day 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

$127 
$147 
$127 

$148 
$168 
$148 

$159 
$179 
$159 

Discounted POF Member Rates   

Full  All Three Days $117 $138 $149 

Two 
Days 

 Friday & Saturday 

 Saturday & Sunday 

$107 

$107 

$128 

$128 

$139 

$139 

One 
Day 

 Friday 

 Saturday 

 Sunday 

$87 

$97 

$87 

$108 

$118 

$108 

$119 

$129 

$119 

Payment:               ❑ Check (payable to POF)   Amount: $_______ 
 

❑ Visa        ❑MasterCard        ❑ AmEx        ❑ DiscoverCard    Lux Code _______ 
 
Card Number: __________________________  Expiration ___ /___  CVV _______                                                   
 
Cardholder’s Signature ________________________________________________                                                    
                     I agree to pay above total amount according to card issuer agreement.. 

Four  
Convenient   
Ways to Register: 
 
Online: 

 

Fax: 

850-201-2947 
 

Phone: 

850-201-2622 

M-F 9:00am - 4:00pm 

Se Habla Español  
 

US Mail:  

POF / Vision Preview 

P.O. Box 1296 

Crawfordville, FL 32326 

 

POF’s goal is to serve you with the 

friendliest service possible and to treat 

you as the professional you are. 

We accept all major credit cards and 

your checks in advance & on-site.  

Our cancellation policy: If you need to 

cancel for any reason, POF will give you 

a 100% refund.  Just send us a note and 

we will refund ALL of your payment after 

the event. 

FL Approved CE Provider 50-1645 

 Optional Workshops & Courses 

  Limited seating. First come, first served.  

You can attend these Workshops and Courses  

 WITH or WITHOUT registering for the  

Conference  

         Hands-On Frame Fitting & Custom Adjustments        

A 

C 

  Friday      4 pm—5:40 pm 

  Saturday  10 am—11:40 am 

$ 37 

$ 37 

$ 48 

$ 48 

$ 59 

$ 59 

        
 Mastering Luxury Eyewear Materials Workshop  

 (Using Tortoiseshell, Buffalo Horn & Gold— Seating is limited)  

B   Saturday     1:30 pm—3:10 pm $42 $53 $64 

  Apprentice Saturday Special                                     Saturday  

  

Includes Apprentice/Sponsor Orientation, 
Hands on Frame Fitting Workshop, Florida 
Laws & Rules Initial, lunch & admission to 

exhibits and happy hour events. 

$ 99 $ 110 $ 121 
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