## **2019 Vision Preview Registration**

Name	License#	
Company		
Address		
City	State Zip	

Daytime Phone

E-mail \*

\* POF has a NO SPAM policy: We will not share your email information with anyone. We will only send you important professional and educational updates as needed.

@

I would like to  $\hfill\square$  join POF  $\hfill\square$  renew my membership.

□ \$ 165 Professional Member - FL Licensed Optician

**\$** \$ 45 **Future Opticians -** Apprentice/Current Optical Student

S \$85 Associate Member - ABO, NCLE, COT, COA & not FL Licensed

□ \$ 85 Affiliate Member - Supplier & not FL Licensed

	ease Circle Registration lard Rates	Early Rate Through Oct 28	Base Rate Through Nov 10	On Site Rate After Nov 10	
Full	All Three Days	\$227	\$248	\$259	
Two Days	Friday & Saturday Saturday & Sunday	\$217 \$217	\$238 \$238	\$249 \$249	
One Day	Friday Saturday Sunday	\$127 \$147 \$127	\$148 \$168 \$148	\$159 \$179 \$159	
Discounted POF Member Rates					
Full	All Three Days	\$117	<mark>\$138</mark>	\$149	
Two Days	Friday & Saturday Saturday & Sunday	\$107 \$107	\$128 \$128	\$139 \$139	
One Day	Friday Saturday Sunday	\$87 \$97 \$87	\$108 \$118 \$108	\$119 \$129 \$119	
Optional Workshops & Courses Limited seating. First come, first served.		You can attend these Workshops and Courses WITH or WITHOUT registering for the Conference			
	ands-On Frame Fitting & Custom A	-			
	riday 4 pm–5:40 pm aturday 10 am–11:40 am	\$ 37 \$ 37	\$ 48 \$ 48	\$ 59 \$ 59	
Mastering Luxury Eyewear Materials Workshop (Using Tortoiseshell, Buffalo Horn & Gold— Seating is limited)					
	aturday 1:30 pm-3:10 pm	\$42	\$53	\$64	
	pprentice Saturday Special	Saturday			
H	Includes Apprentice/Sponsor Orientation, Hands on Frame Fitting Workshop, Florida Laws & Rules Initial, lunch & admission to exhibits and happy hour events.	\$ 99	\$ 110	\$ 121	
Payment: Check (payable to P		POF)	POF) Amount: \$		
□ Visa □ MasterCard □ AmEx □ DiscoverCard Lux Code					
Card Number: Expiration / CVV					
Cardhol	der's Signature				



## Four Convenient Ways to Register:

Online: www.pof.org/Vision-Preview

Fax: 850-201-2947

## Phone:

850-201-2622 M-F 9:00am - 4:00pm Se Habla Español

US Mail: POF / Vision Preview P.O. Box 1296 Crawfordville, FL 32326

POF's goal is to serve you with the friendliest service possible and to treat you as the professional you are.

We accept all major credit cards and your checks in advance & on-site.

**Our cancellation policy:** If you need to cancel for any reason, POF will give you a 100% refund. Just send us a note and we will refund ALL of your payment after the event.

To look & see your BEST, a Licensed Optician is your Vision Expert



FL Approved CE Provider 50-1645